Reallime
" Faniasy
Spiwts

P

Moody's and Others 2013

Www.rtsports.com
2014 Schedule
12-Feb-2015 09:44 AM Eastern

Week 1 Games

93 Biggie Pauls
107 Yo Soy Fiesta
115 Draped Up
103 Mr. Jack
81 The Fighting Corgis
114 Big Lebowski Dude
102 Ballaholics
138 Dresden Drinkers
141 Commish is a Communist
79 Northern Lights

Week 2 Games

89 Biggie Pauls

43 Blonde Ambition
134 Draped Up
111 The Fighting Corgis
106 sorry you know hoj
142 Big Lebowski Dude
139 Ramrod
125 Dresden Drinkers

93 Northern Lights
112 You Bozo!

Week 3 Games

95 Biggie Pauls
104 Yo Soy Fiesta
98 Draped Up
114 Mr. Jack
109 sorry you know hoj
119 Big Lebowski Dude
93 Ballaholics
112 Dresden Drinkers
143 Commish is a Communist
102 You Bozo!

Week 4 Games

121 Biggie Pauls
101 Yo Soy Fiesta
92 Blonde Ambition
83 Mr. Jack
83 Kohlshark
132 Big Lebowski Dude
114 Ballaholics
107 Ramrod
101 Commish is a Communist
84 Rosey Red Rockets

Week 5 Games

114 Biggie Pauls

125 Yo Soy Fiesta

109 The KRAKEN

126 Mr. Jack

123 The Fighting Corgis

135 Big Lebowski Dude
83 Ballaholics
93 Click Clack

107 Commish is a Communist
78 Northern Lights

144
93
98

108

100

102

125

110

109
98

144
111
115
100
68
99
63
93
105
74

81
83
115
142
123
78
93
86
85
106

81
117
126
103
127

95

93

88
111
112

111
120
113
142

78

92

66
169
106
144

2Pac's Neighborhood
Blonde Ambition

The KRAKEN

sorry you know hoj
Kohlshark

Stray Dogs

Ramrod

Click Clack

You Bozo!

Rosey Red Rockets

Yo Soy Fiesta

The KRAKEN

Mr. Jack

2Pac's Neighborhood
Kohlshark

Ballaholics

Click Clack

Commish is a Communist
Stray Dogs

Rosey Red Rockets

Blonde Ambition

The KRAKEN
Kohlshark

The Fighting Corgis
2Pac's Neighborhood
Ramrod

Click Clack

Rosey Red Rockets
Northern Lights
Stray Dogs

The KRAKEN

The Fighting Corgis
Draped Up

sorry you know hoj
2Pac's Neighborhood
Click Clack

Northern Lights
Dresden Drinkers
You Bozo!

Stray Dogs

Draped Up

Blonde Ambition
2Pac's Neighborhood
Kohlshark

sorry you know hoj
Dresden Drinkers
Ramrod

Stray Dogs

Rosey Red Rockets
You Bozo!
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Week 6 Games

172 Biggie Pauls
98 Yo Soy Fiesta
73 Blonde Ambition
135 Draped Up
82 Mr. Jack
108 Big Lebowski Dude
110 Ballaholics
154 Ramrod
122 Dresden Drinkers
98 Commish is a Communist

Week 7 Games

120 Biggie Pauls
81 Yo Soy Fiesta
125 Blonde Ambition
69 The KRAKEN
101 The Fighting Corgis
95 Big Lebowski Dude
99 Ballaholics
80 Ramrod
88 Click Clack
85 Northern Lights

Week 8 Games

133 Biggie Pauls
92 Yo Soy Fiesta
135 Blonde Ambition
118 Draped Up
110 The KRAKEN
129 Big Lebowski Dude
169 Ballaholics
66 Ramrod
178 Dresden Drinkers
85 Click Clack

Week 9 Games

70 Biggie Pauls

99 Yo Soy Fiesta
115 Blonde Ambition
112 Draped Up

71 The KRAKEN
126 Big Lebowski Dude
143 Ballaholics

77 Ramrod

96 Dresden Drinkers
107 Click Clack

Week 10 Games

143 Biggie Pauls
98 Blonde Ambition
77 The KRAKEN
112 The Fighting Corgis
79 Kohlshark
132 Big Lebowski Dude
125 Ramrod
111 Click Clack
84 Northern Lights
110 Rosey Red Rockets

89
126
104
100

84
133

86

78

80
126

82
102
71
70
167
100
111
141
84
94

125

92
190
121

87
133
107
135
113
106

77
127
120

99
110
104
123

81
128
120

108
129
101
108
182
108

98
135

99
108

sorry you know hoj
Kohlshark

The Fighting Corgis
The KRAKEN

2Pac's Neighborhood
You Bozo!

Rosey Red Rockets
Northern Lights

Click Clack

Stray Dogs

Mr. Jack

Draped Up

2Pac's Neighborhood
sorry you know hoj
Kohlshark

Commish is a Communist
Dresden Drinkers
Stray Dogs

You Bozo!

Rosey Red Rockets

Kohlshark

2Pac's Neighborhood
Mr. Jack

sorry you know hoj
The Fighting Corgis
Rosey Red Rockets
Stray Dogs

Commish is a Communist
You Bozo!

Northern Lights

The Fighting Corgis
Mr. Jack

sorry you know hoj
2Pac's Neighborhood
Kohlshark

Northern Lights
Commish is a Communist
You Bozo!

Stray Dogs

Rosey Red Rockets

Yo Soy Fiesta

Draped Up

Mr. Jack

sorry you know hoj
2Pac's Neighborhood
Ballaholics

Dresden Drinkers
Commish is a Communist
You Bozo!

Stray Dogs
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Week 11 Games

127 Biggie Pauls

84 Yo Soy Fiesta
118 Draped Up
118 Mr. Jack
122 sorry you know hoj
111 Big Lebowski Dude
113 Ballaholics
151 Dresden Drinkers
109 Commish is a Communist
123 You Bozo!

Week 12 Games

141 Biggie Pauls

89 Yo Soy Fiesta
121 Blonde Ambition
131 Mr. Jack

81 The Fighting Corgis
142 Big Lebowski Dude
131 Ballaholics
126 Ramrod
124 Commish is a Communist
122 Northern Lights

Week 13 Games

129 Biggie Pauls
130 Yo Soy Fiesta
104 Blonde Ambition
119 Mr. Jack
132 sorry you know hoj
141 Big Lebowski Dude
113 Ballaholics
85 Ramrod
135 Commish is a Communist
91 You Bozo!

Playoff Week 1 Games

98 Biggie Pauls
81 sorry you know hoj
148 Big Lebowski Dude
87 Stray Dogs
138 2Pac's Neighborhood
128 The Fighting Corgis
103 Ballaholics
117 You Bozo!
128 Yo Soy Fiesta
82 Mr. Jack
111 Ramrod
95 Rosey Red Rockets

Playoff Week 2 Games

128 Kohlshark
121 Big Lebowski Dude
116 2Pac's Neighborhood
123 The Fighting Corgis
65 Ballaholics
79 You Bozo!

Biggie Pauls
Commish is a Communist

130
55
49

102

105
93
64
67

105

110

114
117

82
146

88
126
123
106

78
135

111
86
121
87
126
80
166
82
144
116

104
153
126
161
112
112
112
112

70
127
119

59

70
106
86
81
55
59

Blonde Ambition

The KRAKEN

The Fighting Corgis
2Pac's Neighborhood
Kohlshark

Ramrod

Click Clack

Northern Lights
Stray Dogs

Rosey Red Rockets

Draped Up

sorry you know hoj
The KRAKEN
Kohlshark

2Pac's Neighborhood
Dresden Drinkers
You Bozo!

Click Clack

Rosey Red Rockets
Stray Dogs

The KRAKEN
Draped Up
Kohlshark

The Fighting Corgis
2Pac's Neighborhood
Click Clack

Dresden Drinkers
Rosey Red Rockets
Northern Lights
Stray Dogs

Draped Up
Kohlshark
Commish is a Communist
Dresden Drinkers
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
The KRAKEN
Blonde Ambition
Click Clack
Northern Lights

Draped Up
Dresden Drinkers
Blonde Ambition

Yo Soy Fiesta

Click Clack

Rosey Red Rockets

109
155
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Mr. Jack

Northern Lights
Ramrod

sorry you know hoj
Stray Dogs

The KRAKEN

100
97
99
71
83
70
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Playoff Week 3 Games

116 Kohlshark 100 Big Lebowski Dude
108 2Pac's Neighborhood 74 The Fighting Corgis
75 Ballaholics 130 You Bozo!

Biggie Pauls 95

Blonde Ambition 64

Click Clack 75

Commish is a Communist 156

Draped Up 103

Dresden Drinkers 121

Mr. Jack 102

Northern Lights 75

Ramrod 123

Rosey Red Rockets 68

sorry you know hoj 85

Stray Dogs 102

The KRAKEN 98

Yo Soy Fiesta 86

Playoff Week 4 Games

116 2Pac's Neighborhood 80 You Bozo!
Ballaholics 82
Big Lebowski Dude 105
Biggie Pauls 98
Blonde Ambition 56
Click Clack 105
Commish is a Communist 155
Draped Up 106
Dresden Drinkers 123
Kohlshark 111
Mr. Jack 110
Northern Lights 54
Ramrod 94
Rosey Red Rockets 35
sorry you know hoj 96
Stray Dogs 96
The Fighting Corgis 97
The KRAKEN 71
Yo Soy Fiesta 91
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