

Week 1 Games

93	Biggie Pauls	144	2Pac's Neighborhood
107	Yo Soy Fiesta	93	Blonde Ambition
115	Draped Up	98	The KRAKEN
103	Mr. Jack	108	sorry you know hoj
81	The Fighting Corgis	100	Kohlshark
114	Big Lebowski Dude	102	Stray Dogs
102	Ballaholics	125	Ramrod
138	Dresden Drinkers	110	Click Clack
141	Commish is a Communist	109	You Bozo!
79	Northern Lights	98	Rosey Red Rockets

Week 2 Games

89	Biggie Pauls	144	Yo Soy Fiesta
43	Blonde Ambition	111	The KRAKEN
134	Draped Up	115	Mr. Jack
111	The Fighting Corgis	100	2Pac's Neighborhood
106	sorry you know hoj	68	Kohlshark

106 sorry you know hoj
142 Big Lebowski Dude
139 Ramrod
148 Konisnark
158 Konisnark
168 Konisnark
199 Ballaholics
130 Click Clack

125 Dresden Drinkers 93 Commish is a Communist

81 Blonde Ambition

81 The KRAKEN

93 Northern Lights 105 Stray Dogs

112 You Bozo! 74 Rosey Red Rockets

Week 3 Games 95 Biggie Pauls

104	Yo Soy Fiesta	83	The KRAKEN
98	Draped Up	115	Kohlshark
114	Mr. Jack	142	The Fighting Corgis
109	sorry you know hoj	123	2Pac's Neighborhood
119	Big Lebowski Dude	78	Ramrod
93	Ballaholics	93	Click Clack
112	Dresden Drinkers	86	Rosey Red Rockets
143	Commish is a Communist	85	Northern Lights
102	You Bozo!	106	Stray Dogs

Week 4 Games 121 Biggie Pauls

101	Yo Soy Fiesta	117	The Fighting Corgis
92	Blonde Ambition	126	Draped Up
83	Mr. Jack	103	sorry you know hoj
83	Kohlshark	127	2Pac's Neighborhood
132	Big Lebowski Dude	95	Click Clack
114	Ballaholics	93	Northern Lights
107	Ramrod	88	Dresden Drinkers
101	Commish is a Communist	111	You Bozo!
84	Rosey Red Rockets	112	Stray Dogs

Week 5 Games

114	Biggie Pauls	111	Draped Up
125	Yo Soy Fiesta	120	Blonde Ambition
109	The KRAKEN	113	2Pac's Neighborhood
126	Mr. Jack	142	Kohlshark
123	The Fighting Corgis	78	sorry you know hoj
135	Big Lebowski Dude	92	Dresden Drinkers
83	Ballaholics	66	Ramrod
93	Click Clack	169	Stray Dogs
107	Commish is a Communist	106	Rosey Red Rockets
78	Northern Lights	144	You Bozo!



Week 6 Games

172 Biggie Pauls 89 sorry you know hoj 98 Yo Soy Fiesta 126 Kohlshark 73 Blonde Ambition 104 The Fighting Corgis 135 Draped Up 100 The KRAKEN 82 Mr. Jack 84 2Pac's Neighborhood 108 Big Lebowski Dude 133 You Bozo! 110 Ballaholics 86 Rosey Red Rockets 154 Ramrod 78 Northern Lights 122 Dresden Drinkers 80 Click Clack 98 Commish is a Communist 126 Stray Dogs

Week 7 Games

120	Biggie Pauls	82	Mr. Jack
81	Yo Soy Fiesta	102	Draped Up
125	Blonde Ambition	71	2Pac's Neighborhood
69	The KRAKEN	70	sorry you know hoj
101	The Fighting Corgis	167	Kohlshark
95	Big Lebowski Dude	100	Commish is a Communist
99	Ballaholics	111	Dresden Drinkers
80	Ramrod	141	Stray Dogs
88	Click Clack	84	You Bozo!
85	Northern Lights	94	Rosey Red Rockets

Week 8 Games

133	Biggie Pauls	125	Kohlshark
92	Yo Soy Fiesta	92	2Pac's Neighborhood
135	Blonde Ambition	190	Mr. Jack
118	Draped Up	121	sorry you know hoj
110	The KRAKEN	87	The Fighting Corgis
129	Big Lebowski Dude	133	Rosey Red Rockets
169	Ballaholics	107	Stray Dogs
66	Ramrod	135	Commish is a Communist
178	Dresden Drinkers	113	You Bozo!
85	Click Clack	106	Northern Lights

Week 9 Games

70	Biggie Pauls	77	The Fighting Corgis
99	Yo Soy Fiesta	127	Mr. Jack
115	Blonde Ambition	120	sorry you know hoj
112	Draped Up	99	2Pac's Neighborhood
71	The KRAKEN	110	Kohlshark
126	Big Lebowski Dude	104	Northern Lights
143	Ballaholics	123	Commish is a Communist
77	Ramrod	81	You Bozo!
96	Dresden Drinkers	128	Stray Dogs
107	Click Clack	120	Rosey Red Rockets

Week 10 Games

143	Biggie Pauls	108	Yo Soy Fiesta
98	Blonde Ambition	129	Draped Up
77	The KRAKEN	101	Mr. Jack
112	The Fighting Corgis	108	sorry you know hoj
79	Kohlshark	182	2Pac's Neighborhood
132	Big Lebowski Dude	108	Ballaholics
125	Ramrod	98	Dresden Drinkers
111	Click Clack	135	Commish is a Communist
84	Northern Lights	99	You Bozo!
110	Rosev Red Rockets	108	Stray Dogs



Week 11 Games

127	Biggie Pauls	130	Blonde Ambition
84	Yo Soy Fiesta	55	The KRAKEN
118	Draped Up	49	The Fighting Corgis
118	Mr. Jack	102	2Pac's Neighborhood
122	sorry you know hoj	105	Kohlshark
111	Big Lebowski Dude	93	Ramrod
113	Ballaholics	64	Click Clack
151	Dresden Drinkers	67	Northern Lights
109	Commish is a Communist	105	Stray Dogs
123	You Bozo!	110	Rosey Red Rockets

Week 12 Games

141	Biggie Pauls	114	Draped Up
89	Yo Soy Fiesta	117	sorry you know hoj
121	Blonde Ambition	82	The KRAKEN
131	Mr. Jack	146	Kohlshark
81	The Fighting Corgis	88	2Pac's Neighborhood
142	Big Lebowski Dude	126	Dresden Drinkers
131	Ballaholics	123	You Bozo!
126	Ramrod	106	Click Clack
124	Commish is a Communist	78	Rosey Red Rockets
122	Northern Lights	135	Stray Dogs

Week 13 Games

129	Biggie Pauls	111	The KRAKEN
130	Yo Soy Fiesta	86	Draped Up
104	Blonde Ambition	121	Kohlshark
119	Mr. Jack	87	The Fighting Corgis
132	sorry you know hoj	126	2Pac's Neighborhood
141	Big Lebowski Dude	80	Click Clack
113	Ballaholics	166	Dresden Drinkers
85	Ramrod	82	Rosey Red Rockets
135	Commish is a Communist	144	Northern Lights
91	You Bozo!	116	Stray Dogs

Playoff Week 1 Games

98	Biggie Pauls	104	Draped Up
81	sorry you know hoj	153	Kohlshark
148	Big Lebowski Dude	126	Commish is a Communist
87	Stray Dogs	161	Dresden Drinkers
138	2Pac's Neighborhood	112	* League Average
128	The Fighting Corgis	112	* League Average
103	Ballaholics	112	* League Average
117	You Bozo!	112	* League Average
128	Yo Soy Fiesta	70	The KRAKEN
82	Mr. Jack	127	Blonde Ambition
111	Ramrod	119	Click Clack
95	Rosey Red Rockets	59	Northern Lights

Playoff Week 2 Games

128	Kohlshark	70	Draped Up
121	Big Lebowski Dude	106	Dresden Drinkers
116	2Pac's Neighborhood	86	Blonde Ambition
123	The Fighting Corgis	81	Yo Soy Fiesta
65	Ballaholics	55	Click Clack
79	You Bozo!	59	Rosey Red Rockets

Biggie Pauls	109
Commish is a Communist	155



Moody's and Others 2013

www.rtsports.com 2014 Schedule

12-Feb-2015 09:44 AM Eastern

Mr. Jack	100
Northern Lights	97
Ramrod	99
sorry you know hoj	71
Stray Dogs	83
The KRAKEN	70



Playoff Week 3 Games

 Kohlshark 2Pac's Neighborhood Ballaholics	100 74 130	Big Lebowski Dude The Fighting Corgis You Bozo!
Biggie Pauls		95
Blonde Ambition		64
Click Clack		75
Commish is a Communist		156
Draped Up		103
Dresden Drinkers		121
Mr. Jack		102
Northern Lights		75
Ramrod		123
Rosey Red Rockets		68
sorry you know hoj		85
Stray Dogs		102
The KRAKEN		98

86

80 You Bozo!

Playoff Week 4 Games 116 2Pac's Neighborhood

Yo Soy Fiesta

Ballaholics	82
Big Lebowski Dude	105

Biggie Pauls 98 Blonde Ambition 56 Click Clack 105 Commish is a Communist 155 Draped Up 106 Dresden Drinkers 123 Kohlshark 111 Mr. Jack 110 Northern Lights 54 Ramrod 94 Rosey Red Rockets 35 sorry you know hoj 96 Stray Dogs 96 The Fighting Corgis 97 The KRAKEN 71 Yo Soy Fiesta 91